
ALAMO ES ‐ STOP, DROP & GO!  
2019‐2020 Schedule 

 
 

Week of: 

8/19  All Fifth Grade parents 

8/26  Rm 102 Korp  

9/3 Rm 104 Won  

9/9 Rm 106 Lee, B. 

9/16  Rm 107 Torres 

9/23 Rm 201 Chan 

9/30 Rm 202 Ikeda 

10/7  Rm 203 Chung, C. 

10/15 Rm 204 Witt 

10/21 Rm 205 Gustafsson 

10/28  Rm 206 Savant 

11/4 Rm 213 Barisonek 

11/12 Rm 217 McLaughlin 

11/18 Rm 212 Elliott 

12/2 Rm 214 Siedman 

12/9  Rm 215 Formalejo 

12/16 Rm 209 Han 

1/6 Rm 211 McGarity 

1/13 Rm 218 Nash 

1/21 Rm 108 Li, A. 

1/27 Rm 111 Liu, B. 

2/3 Rm 113 Lee, Y. 

2/10 Rm 114 Revitz 

2/18 Rm 102 Korp  

2/24 Rm 104 Won  

3/2 Rm 106 Lee, B 

3/9 Rm 107 Torres 

3/16 Rm 201 Chan 

3/23 Rm 202 Ikeda 

4/6 Rm 203 Chung, C. 

4/13 Rm 204 Witt 

4/20  Rm 205 Gustafsson 

4/27  Rm 206 Savant 

5/4 Rm 213 Barisonek 

5/11 Rm 217 McLaughlin 

5/18 Rm 212 Elliott 

5/26  Rm 214 Siedman 

6/1 Rm 215 Formalejo 

  

Need:  On 22nd Avenue and 23rd Avenue, TWO (2) volunteers 
per day from 8:20-8:45 a.m. 

Note: Main doors on 23rd Avenue will be locked shortly after 
the 8:45 a.m.  Use doorbell to request access. 

 22nd Avenue gate will remain unlocked until 8:50 a.m. 
 

Sign up through the QR code (left) or at 
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0E44A9AB2EA2FD0-
20192020 or by going to www.signupgenius.com and 
searching for sign ups created by amoretteko@gmail.com 

Questions? Email: amoretteko@gmail.com 


